Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Raphy - (482495) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.81
57.28
57.41
57.63
57.86
58.02
58.22
58.30
58.33
58.36
58.42
58.86
58.93
59.18
59.61
59.74
59.76
59.84
59.98

1:00.48
1:00.57
1:01.29
1:01.34
1:01.63
1:01.93

1:02.46

4.An 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

491
479
476
471
465
461
456
454
454
453
452
442
440
434
425
422
422
420
417
407
405
391
390
385
379
369

Round

H
H
H

m I T I m I

I I T I T

I T m I I

-n

I I

Date

111118
07/12/14
13/11/16
01/02/14
24/01/15
24/03/13
01/11/14
22/03/15
12/01/14
22/11/14
08/11/15
19/01/14
02/07/13
13/07/14
13/01/13
23/11112
06/10/13
29/09/12
22/09/12
13/05/12
29/04/12
15/07/12
08/11/11
26/11/11
27/09/14
25/09/11

AnINAT44

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

ASA East Region Winter Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Bishop Stortford Club Championships

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Vlmwtfmwdabioa Marinb Alccacicmabinn

Venue

Sheffield

Luton

Sheffield
Hertfordshire
Harlow
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Harlow

Luton

Ipswich

Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Sudbury
Braintree
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Hatfield

Bishop's Stortford

Braintree

Pavabimiaan -

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Pialan

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



[RVZeY
1:03.02
1:03.03
1:03.14
1:06.74
1:07.58
1:10.02
1:11.22
1:11.74
1:13.11
1:18.25

1:25.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.81
57.41
58.42
58.30
57.86
57.28
58.36
58.22

:01.93
59.18
57.63
58.86
58.33
59.76
58.93
58.02
59.61
59.74
59.84
59.98

1:01.29

1:00.48

1:00.57

1:03.14

1:03.03

1:01.63

1:01.34

1:02.46

1:08.02

1:02.51

1:06.74

1:07.58

1:10.02

1:11.22

1:11.74

1:13.11

1:18.25

1:25.51

Copyright 2024

360
360
358
303
292
262
249
244
230
188
144

WA Pts

491
476
452
454
465
479
453
456
379
434
471

422
440
461
425
422
420
417
391
407
405
358
360

390
369
360

369
303
292
262
249
244
230
188
144

I I T

I I T

Round

r T T I I T mMm IT I I

I T T m ™

ul I T T m I I mMm I I I

I I T

zuvor i
15/05/11
15/01/12
22/01/12
05/12/10
25/09/10
18/07/10
18/04/10
21/03/10
09/01/10
10/07/09
19/10/08

Date

11/11/18
13/11/16
08/11/15
22/03/15
24/01/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
01/11/14
27/09/14
13/07/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
12/01/14
06/10/13
02/07/13
24/03/13
13/01/13
23/11112
29/09/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
13/05/12
29/04/12
22/01/12
15/01/12
26/11/11
08/11/11
25/09/11
15/05/11

20/03/11
05/12/10
25/09/10
18/07/10
18/04/10
21/03/10
09/01/10
10/07/09
19/10/08

MCIUVIUSIING LUULILY UHIATPIVNSTIPS
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet

Canvey Island Winter Open

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Bishops Stortford Club Champs

Halstead Open Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Bishop Stortford Champs

Bishops Stortford Champs

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special
Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hertfordshire County Championships
Canvey Island Winter Open

Bishops Stortford Autumn

Bishops Stortford Club Champs
Halstead Open Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Sudbury & Dist Last Chance

Bishop Stortford Champs

Bishops Stortford Champs

puiernidinwouu
Hatfield
Cambridge
Braintree

Canvey Island
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Borehamwood
Sudbury

Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield

Luton
Borehamwood
Harlow

Luton

Harlow

Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Hertfordshire
Ipswich
Cambridge
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Sudbury
Braintree
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Braintree
Cambridge
Hatfield

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree

Hatfield

Borehamwood
Canvey Island
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Borehamwood
Sudbury

Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

PagsZ/3

DISHUP DLUIL
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Bishop Stort 2

3

2

3

3

4

3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



