Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Raphy - (482495) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
491	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
479	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
476	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
471	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Bishop Stort	3
465	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
461	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
456	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
454	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
454	Н	12/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
453	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
452	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
442	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Bishop Stort	3
440	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
434	Н	13/07/14	City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014	Cambridge		3
425	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
422	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
422	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
420		29/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	3
417	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
407	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bishop Stort	2
405	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bishop Stort	2
391	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
390	Н	08/11/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
385	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
379	Н	27/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
369	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1	476 471 465 461 456 454 453 452 442 440 434 425 422 420 417 407 407 391 390 385 379 369	476 H 471 F 465 H 461 F 456 H 457 F 458 H 459 H 452 H 453 H 454 F 442 F 440 H 422 H 422 H 422 H 420 H 417 H 405 F 391 H 385 F 379 H 369 H	476 H 13/11/16 471 F 01/02/14 465 H 24/01/15 461 F 24/03/13 456 H 01/11/14 456 H 01/11/14 454 F 22/03/15 454 H 12/01/14 453 H 22/11/14 452 H 08/11/15 442 F 19/01/14 440 H 02/07/13 434 H 13/07/14 422 H 06/10/13 422 H 06/10/13 420 29/09/12 417 H 22/09/12 407 H 13/05/12 405 F 29/09/12 391 H 15/07/12 390 H 08/11/11 385 F 26/11/11 379 H 27/09/14 369 H 25/09/11	476H13/11/16BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships471F01/02/14Hatfield Valentines Meet465H24/01/15Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet461F24/03/13Hertfordshire County Championships456H01/11/14Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet454F22/03/15Hertfordshire County Championships454H12/01/14City of Cambridge Winter Meet453H22/11/14Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet452H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015442F19/01/14Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet454H02/07/13Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships434H13/07/14City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014425H08/10/13Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships434H13/01/13Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet422H06/10/13Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships424H13/01/12Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships425H13/01/12Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet426-29/09/12Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special417H22/09/12Bishops Stortford Club Championships428F29/04/12City of Cambridge Summer Open429-29/04/12City of Cambridge Summer Open417H15/07/12City of Cambridge Summer Open418H <td>476H13/11/16BUCS Short Course Swimming ChampionshipsSheffield471F01/02/14Hatfield Valentines MeetHertfordshire465H24/01/15Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open MeetHarlow461F24/03/13Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBorehamwood456H01/11/14Cheshunt 10th Annual Open MeetHarlow454F22/03/15Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBorehamwood454H12/01/14City of Cambridge Winter MeetCambridge453H22/11/14Harlow Penguins Winter Open MeetHarlow452H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015Luton442F19/01/14Teamjpswich January Last Chance MeetIpswich444H13/07/14City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014Cambridge444H13/07/14City of Cambridge SC July Open MeetCambridge442F19/01/13Bishops Stortford SC Club ChampionshipsBishop's Stortford444H13/07/14City of Cambridge SC July Open MeetCambridge442H13/01/13Cambridge 2013 January Open MeetBishop's Stortford442H23/01/12Bishop Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open MeetBraintree42029/09/12Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic SpecialSudbury411H13/05/12Mid Beds Open MeetBishop's Stortford421H08/10/11Bishop's Stortford SC 4th Au</td> <td>476H13/11/16BUCS Short Course Swimming ChampionshipsSheffield471F01/02/14Hatfield Valentines MeetHertfordshireBishop Stort465H24/01/15Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open MeetHarlowBishop Stort461F24/03/13Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBoreharnwoodBishop Stort456H01/11/14Cheshunt 10th Annual Open MeetHarlowBishop Stort454F22/03/15Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBoreharnwoodBishop Stort453H12/01/14City of Cambridge Winter MeetCambridgeBishop Stort454F22/03/15Hertfordshire County Championships 2015Luton452H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015Luton442F19/01/14Teamipswich January Last Chance MeetIpswichBishop Stort443H02/07/13Bishops Stortford 2013 Club ChampionshipsBishop's StortfordBishop Stort444H02/07/13Bishop Stortford SC Club ChampionshipsBishop's StortfordBishop Stort442H13/01/14City of Cambridge SC July Open MeetCambridgeBishop Stort444H02/07/13Bishop Stortford SC Club ChampionshipsBishop's StortfordBishop's Stortford442H13/01/14City of Aduum Open MeetBraintreeBishop's Stortford443H13/01/14Bishop Stortford SC Alth Autum Open Meet</td>	476H13/11/16BUCS Short Course Swimming ChampionshipsSheffield471F01/02/14Hatfield Valentines MeetHertfordshire465H24/01/15Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open MeetHarlow461F24/03/13Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBorehamwood456H01/11/14Cheshunt 10th Annual Open MeetHarlow454F22/03/15Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBorehamwood454H12/01/14City of Cambridge Winter MeetCambridge453H22/11/14Harlow Penguins Winter Open MeetHarlow452H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015Luton442F19/01/14Teamjpswich January Last Chance MeetIpswich444H13/07/14City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014Cambridge444H13/07/14City of Cambridge SC July Open MeetCambridge442F19/01/13Bishops Stortford SC Club ChampionshipsBishop's Stortford444H13/07/14City of Cambridge SC July Open MeetCambridge442H13/01/13Cambridge 2013 January Open MeetBishop's Stortford442H23/01/12Bishop Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open MeetBraintree42029/09/12Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic SpecialSudbury411H13/05/12Mid Beds Open MeetBishop's Stortford421H08/10/11Bishop's Stortford SC 4th Au	476H13/11/16BUCS Short Course Swimming ChampionshipsSheffield471F01/02/14Hatfield Valentines MeetHertfordshireBishop Stort465H24/01/15Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open MeetHarlowBishop Stort461F24/03/13Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBoreharnwoodBishop Stort456H01/11/14Cheshunt 10th Annual Open MeetHarlowBishop Stort454F22/03/15Hertfordshire County ChampionshipsBoreharnwoodBishop Stort453H12/01/14City of Cambridge Winter MeetCambridgeBishop Stort454F22/03/15Hertfordshire County Championships 2015Luton452H08/11/15ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015Luton442F19/01/14Teamipswich January Last Chance MeetIpswichBishop Stort443H02/07/13Bishops Stortford 2013 Club ChampionshipsBishop's StortfordBishop Stort444H02/07/13Bishop Stortford SC Club ChampionshipsBishop's StortfordBishop Stort442H13/01/14City of Cambridge SC July Open MeetCambridgeBishop Stort444H02/07/13Bishop Stortford SC Club ChampionshipsBishop's StortfordBishop's Stortford442H13/01/14City of Aduum Open MeetBraintreeBishop's Stortford443H13/01/14Bishop Stortford SC Alth Autum Open Meet

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.02.31	505	г	20/03/11	nertiorashire County Championships	DOLEHAHIWOOD	ວເບາເ	Page 2 / 3
1:03.02	360	Н	15/05/11	Hatfield UK Challenge 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	2
1:03.03	360	Н	15/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
1:03.14	358	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:06.74	303		05/12/10	Canvey Island Winter Open	Canvey Island	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.58	292	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:10.02	262	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:11.22	249	Н	18/04/10	Halstead Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:11.74	244	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:13.11	230		09/01/10	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	4
1:18.25	188	Н	10/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:25.51	144	Н	19/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.81	491	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
57.41	476	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
58.42	452	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
58.30	454	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
57.86	465	Н	24/01/15	Bishop Stortford 1st Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
57.28	479	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
58.36	453	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
58.22	456	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
1:01.93	379	Н	27/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
59.18	434	Н	13/07/14	City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014	Cambridge		3
57.63	471	F	01/02/14	Hatfield Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Bishop Stort	3
58.86	442	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Bishop Stort	3
58.33	454	Н	12/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
59.76	422	Н	06/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
58.93	440	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
58.02	461	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
59.61	425	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
59.74	422	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
59.84	420		29/09/12	Sudbury Michaelmas Olympic Special	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	3
59.98	417	Н	22/09/12	Bishops Stortford SC 4th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:01.29	391	Н	15/07/12	City of Cambridge Summer Open	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
1:00.48	407	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bishop Stort	2
1:00.57	405	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bishop Stort	2
1:03.14	358	Н	22/01/12	Bishop Stortford 200m Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:03.03	360	Н	15/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	2
1:01.63	385	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
1:01.34	390	Н	08/11/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:02.46	369	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:03.02	360	Н	15/05/11	Hatfield UK Challenge 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	2
1:02.51	369	F	20/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:06.74	303		05/12/10	Canvey Island Winter Open	Canvey Island	Bishop Stort	3
1:07.58	292	Н	25/09/10	Bishops Stortford Autumn	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:10.02	262	Н	18/07/10	Bishops Stortford Club Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:11.22	249	Н	18/04/10	Halstead Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
1:11.74	244	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
1:13.11	230		09/01/10	Sudbury & Dist Last Chance	Sudbury	Bishop Stort	4
1:18.25	188	н	10/07/09	Bishop Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
1:25.51	144	Н	19/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4